FAST-AXIS COLLIMATION OPTICS
FAST-AXIS IMAGING OPTICS
Precision – Brilliance - Performance
Fast-Axis Collimation / Fast-Axis Imaging
FAC and FAI lenses
SERVICE
We also design, develop and manufacture customized FAC lenses, which have been optimized to meet the specific requirements of your
application.

H:  Height (N-LaF21: +/- 0.01 mm; K-VC89: +/- 0.02 mm)
CT:  Center Thickness (N-LaF21: +/- 0.01 mm; K-VC89: +/- 0.02 mm)
Material:  K-VC89, N-LaF21
Refractive Index n @ 808 nm: 1.77584
Quality specification for laser bar with divergence of 35° (FWHM)
SPECIFICATION DATA
Lens Type FAC NA EFL [mm] BFL [mm] L [mm] H [mm] CT [mm] XB D [mrad]
Material K-VC89 / Standard Optics
FAC06-150 0.60 0.15 0.03 tbd. 0.70 0.22 x 4.60
FAC07-300 0.70 0.30 0.08 tbd. 0.49 0.40 x 2.30
FAC07-360 0.70 0.36 0.11 tbd. 0.70 0.45 x 1.90
FAC07-400 0.70 0.40 0.11 tbd. 0.70 0.50 x 1.73
FAC07-500 0.70 0.50 0.11 tbd. 0.90 0.70 x 1.34
FAC08-600 0.80 0.60 0.14 tbd. 1.00 0.83 x 1.20
FAC07-700 0.70 0.70 0.14 tbd. 1.00 1.00 x 1.00
FAC08-900 0.80 0.90 0.09 tbd. 1.50 1.50 x 0.80
FAC08-920 0.80 0.92 0.18 tbd. 1.50 1.30 x 0.80
FAC08-1000* 0.75 1.00 0.15 tbd. 1.50 1.50 x 0.70
FAC06-1100 0.60 1.10 0.16 tbd. 1.50 1.69 x 0.65
FAC06-1200 0.60 1.20 0.10 tbd. 1.50 1.97 x 0.60
FAC08-1200 0.80 1.20 0.10 tbd. 1.90 1.97 x 0.60
FAC05-1500 0.50 1.50 0.09 tbd. 1.50 2.47 x 0.48
FAC08-1500 0.80 1.50 0.09 tbd. 2.30 2.47 x 0.48
FAC07-2500 0.65 2.50 1.10 tbd. 3.50 2.47  x 0.29
Material K-VC89  / Special Solutions
FAC08-600 0.80 0.60 0.16 tbd. 1.00 0.80 x 1.20
FAC06-1500 0.60 1.50 0.97 tbd. 2.30 0.95 x 0.48
FAC053-1500 0.53 1.50 0.92 tbd. 2.00 1.05 x 0.48
FAC03-2300** 0.30 2.30 0.97 tbd. 1.50 1.00 x 0.40
* available as of 2019
**  Collimation of SA for Single Emitter
Lens Type FAC NA EFL [mm] BFL [mm] L [mm] H [mm] CT [mm] HB XB D [mrad]
Material N-LaF21
FAC08-1000 0.75 1.00 0.15 tbd. 1.50 1.50 x x 0.70
FAC07-2000 0.65 2.00 0.10 tbd. 2.80 3.37 x x 0.36
FAC08-2800 0.75 2.80 0.09 tbd. 4.00 4.78 x x 0.26
Lens Type Special Products NA EFL [mm] BFL [mm] L [mm] H [mm] CT [mm] Mag. Image Dist. [mm] D [mrad]
Material N-LaF21
PriFAC-06-1200-TIR 0.60 1.20 0.15 14.0 1.93 2.25 0.60
Material K-VC89